Date

12-Nov Amazon
12-Nov Amazon
12-Nov Amazon
12-Nov Amazon
11-Nov Amazon
9-Nov TEACHERSPAYTEACHERS.COM
9-Nov Amazon

8-Nov SpringHill Suites

8-Nov Amazon

Description

7-Nov GLOGSTER.COM

7-Nov Amazon

7-Nov Morley Athletic Supl Co.
6-Nov Amazon

5-Nov Amazon

4-Nov Apple

4-Nov Amazon

2-Nov Lakeshore Learning Materials
2-Nov Amazon

1-Nov Amazon

1-Nov Amazon

1-Nov Amazon

1-Nov Amazon

1-Nov Amazon

1-Nov Amazon

1-Nov Amazon

31-Oct Amazon

31-Oct Amazon

30-Oct Amazon

29-Oct Amazon

29-Oct Holiday Inn
28-0Oct Party City
26-Oct GLOGSTER.COM
26-Oct Amazon

26-Oct Amazon
25-Oct Amazon

25-Oct Amazon

25-Oct Agvantage Fs

Category
Merchandise
Merchandise
Merchandise
Merchandise
Merchandise
Other
Merchandise
Lodging
Merchandise

Internet

Merchandise
Merchandise
Merchandise
Merchandise
Merchandise
Merchandise
Other

Merchandise
Merchandise
Merchandise
Merchandise
Merchandise
Merchandise
Merchandise
Merchandise
Merchandise
Merchandise
Merchandise

Merchandise

Lodging
Merchandise
Internet
Merchandise

Merchandise
Merchandise

Merchandise

Other

Bob A. ..
Bob A. ..
Bob A. ..
Bob A. ..
Bob A. ..
Bob A. ..
Bob A. ..
Bob A.

Card

4266
4266
4266
4266
4266
4266
4266
..4266

Bradley S. ...3819
Bob A. ...4266

Bradley S. ...3819
Bradley S. ...3819
Bradley S. ...3819

Bob A. ..
Bob A. ..
Bob A. ..
Bob A. ..
Bob A. ..
Bob A. ..
Bob A. ..
Bob A. ..
Bob A. ..
Bob A. ..
Bob A. ..
Bob A. ..
Bob A. ..
Bob A. ..
Bob A. ..

Bob A. ..

Bradley S. ...3819
Sarah U. ...4571

Bob A. ..
Bob A. ..

Bob A. ..
Bob A. ..

Bob A. ..
Bob A. ..

4266
4266
4266
4266
4266
4266
4266
4266
4266
4266
4266
4266
4266
4266
4266

4266

4266
4266

4266

4266

4266
4266

Amount Order Details
$61.54 Elementary Supplies
$12.95 Middle School Supplies
$12.95 Middle School Supplies

$193.71 Middle School Supplies
$79.99 Elementary Supplies
$128.00 Elementary Supplies
$14.98 Central Office - Ink Pad
$147.56 High School ELP
$7.70 SD Card
Credit from Previous
Subscription
(57.85) Refund on SD Card
$1,051.16 Basketball Cart
$169.59 Athletic Supplies
$64.89 Middle School Supplies
$299.00 Elementary Supplies
$13.45 High School Supplies
$78.15 Elementary Supplies
$274.47 Middle School Supplies
$10.99 Elementary Supplies
$158.99 High School Supplies
$202.20 Middle School Supplies
$13.20 High School Supplies
$54.07 High School Supplies
$66.40 High School Supplies
$24.37 High School Supplies
$65.98 High School Supplies
$53.33 Middle School Supplies
$55.60 Lunch - Time Cards

Central Office - Sony

Voice Recorder

$109.76 Wrestling Conference

$170.35 Open House
$95.00 Subscription
$53.97 High School Supplies

Transportation Supplies -

Cable

High School Supplies -

Ink

High School Supplies -

Ink

$1,915.25 Transportation Fuel

($76.00)

($249.98)

$11.78
$90.13

$173.12



25-Oct Amazon

25-Oct Amazon

25-Oct HANSENS DAIRY
25-Oct Amazon

25-Oct Decker Sporting Goods
24-Oct Amazon

24-Oct Amazon
24-Oct Amazon
24-Oct Amazon

23-Oct Amazon
23-Oct School Specialty

23-Oct MATBOSS

22-Oct PAYPAL *IOWAWRESTLI
22-Oct PAYPAL *IOWAWRESTLI
22-Oct PAYPAL *IOWAWRESTLI
22-Oct PAYPAL *IOWAWRESTLI
21-Oct Amazon

19-Oct Amazon

19-Oct Pitney Bowes

19-Oct Decker Sporting Goods
18-Oct Amazon

18-Oct Days Inn

18-Oct Amazon

18-Oct Amazon

17-Oct Amazon

17-Oct Amazon

17-Oct OTC BRANDS, INC.
17-Oct Amazon

16-Oct Amazon

16-Oct Kuder

16-Oct Amazon

16-Oct Collins Sports Medicine
15-Oct Amazon

15-Oct Really Good Stuff

15-Oct Amazon

15-Oct Amazon

Merchandise

Merchandise

Other

Merchandise
Merchandise
Merchandise

Merchandise
Merchandise
Merchandise

Internet
Other

Other Services

Other

Other

Other

Other
Merchandise
Merchandise
Merchandise
Merchandise
Merchandise
Lodging
Merchandise
Merchandise
Merchandise

Merchandise

Merchandise
Merchandise
Merchandise
Other

Merchandise
Merchandise
Merchandise
Other

Merchandise

Merchandise

Bob A. ...4266

Bob A. ...4266

Bob A. ...4266
Bradley S. ...3819
Bradley S. ...3819

Bob A. ..
Bob A. ..
Bob A. ..
Bob A. ..

Bob A. ..
Bob A. ..

BradleyS. ..

BradleyS. ..
Bradley S. ..
BradleyS. ..

Bradley S.

4266
4266
4266
4266

4266
4266

.3819

.3819
.3819
.3819
.3819

Bob A. ...4266
Bob A. ...4266
Bob A. ...4266

Bradley S. ...3819

Bob A. ..
Bob A. ..
Bob A. ..
Bob A. ..
Bob A. ..

Bob A. ..

Bob A. ..
Bob A. ..
Bob A. ..
Bob A. ..
Bob A.

4266
4266
4266
4266
4266

4266

4266
4266
4266
4266
..4266

Bradley S. ...3819

Bob A. ..
Bob A. ..

Bob A. ..
Bob A. ..

4266
4266

4266
4266

$28.45 ngh'SchooI Supplies -
Musical
$5.99 ngh'SchooI Supplies -
Musical
$435.00 Kindergarten Field Trip
$7.85 SD Card
,212. raining Supplies
$1,212.30 Training S li
$218.90 Printer - Elementary
High School Supplies -
Ink
$29.99 High School Supplies
$249.98 Central Office - Voice
Recorder
$9.99 High School Supplies
$29.25 Middle School Supplies

$29.92

$559.00 Athletic Supplies

$105.00 Coaches Membership
$105.00 Coaches Membership
$105.00 Coaches Membership
$105.00 Coaches Membership
$9.97 Elementary Supplies
$89.99 Elementary Supplies
$240.00 Central Office Supplies
$13.00 Floor tape
$24.99 New Gym Flag
$72.80 Lunch Conference
$26.99 Elementary Supplies
$105.03 Elementary Supplies
$53.19 High School Supplies
Elementary Supplies -
Books
$104.49 Elementary Supplies
$39.98 Red Ribbon Week
$35.99 Elementary Supplies
$2,480.25 Software for RPP
$262.99 Elementary Supplies
$573.75 Training Supplies
$11.99 Elementary Supplies
$61.93 Elementary Supplies
High School Supplies -
Time Cards
$29.60 High School Supplies

$141.15

$13.25



15-Oct Amazon Merchandise Bob A. ...4266 $125.98 Elementary Supplies
15-Oct Amazon Merchandise Bob A. ...4266 $94.65 Maintenance Supplies



